

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 10-0542 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Ordinance Status: Filed

File created: 4/9/2010 In control: Municipal Council and City Clerk

On agenda: 4/21/2010 **Final action:** 5/5/2010

Title: Ordinance authorizing the imposition of a Motor Vehicle Rental Tax within a designated industrial zone

of the City of Newark, and providing for the collection and use of the receipts thereof.

Invitation: Business Administrator and Corporation Counsel, April 20, 2010

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/5/2010	1	Municipal Council	Close on Public Hearing and Adopt	Pass
4/21/2010	1	Municipal Council	Advance and Adopt on First Reading as 6F-	Pass
4/21/2010	1	Municipal Council		

Ordinance authorizing the imposition of a Motor Vehicle Rental Tax within a designated industrial zone of the City of Newark, and providing for the collection and use of the receipts thereof.

Invitation: Business Administrator and Corporation Counsel, April 20, 2010